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Our desire at CFS is to be faithful to
whole counsel of G-d: to understand
the Scriptures and to walk as Mes-
siah walked.

We encourage you to read the
Parasha readings and select a verse
or verses to memorize.

Parasha Reading:

Parasha is a portion of Scripture.

It is believed that during the time of
the Prophet Ezra, the Torah was
divided into weekly readings. There
are 54 weekly readings plus special
holy day readings. They have contin-
ued until today.

By Simchat Torah, the Torah is
concluded;. reading cycle begins
again the following Shabbat.

(Note: Readings are to be completed
by the day listed.)

Ministries supported by
CFS

» Christian Friends of Israel, Israel

» Day Star (Christine Darg), Israel &
Middle East

» Merv & Merla Watson, Israel

» Jerusalem Prayer Team, Dr. Mike
Evans

» Dr. Joe Christian, Israel

» Tim King, Israel

» CBN, operation blessing

» American Center for Law & Jus-
tice, religious liberties

» Alliance Defending Freedom,
religious liberties

» Hebrew4Christians

» CFS Soldiers’ Benevolent Fund

» CFS Tzedakah: widows, orphans,
& needy

d According to the Biblical calendar,
Elul is the 6th month, & Tishrei is
the 7th.

2 5772-5773: Hebrew year. (It is
believed that God created the earth
5773 years ago.)

8/23/2012

are these .

.7 Lev 23:2

“This is to be a lasting ordinance for generations to come, wherever you live.” -- Lev 23:21

Sept. Holy Day Services

o 9/15/2012 (Sunday): Erev Rosh haShanah: 5:00pm, dinner & service

o 9/25/2012 (Tuesday): Yom Kippur service: 6:30-7:30pm
° 9/26/2012 (Wednesday): Yom Kippur break fast: 6:30pm, dinner preceding service
.

9/30/2012 (Sunday): Erev Sukkot service: 5:00pm, dinner in the tent!

Turn in your praise
reports and prayer
requests — each
Thursday

Be committed to
prayer — watch God
change people, cir-
cumstances, you!!!

Debbie Rosenstiel
“Ki Tetze (When
you go out)
Deut 21:10-25:19
Is 54:1-10; Matt 5:31-
32, 19:3-12, 22:23-32

14 Elul

2

15 Elul

3

16 Elul

4

17 Elul

18 Elul

6

19 Elul

20 Elul
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Christopher George
*Kj Tavo (When you
enter in)

Deut 26:1-29:8
Is 60:1-22; Matt 13:1-
23; Lk 21:1-4

21 Elul

9

1:00 MAXINE’S
BAPTISM

22 Elul

10

23 Elul

11

Maxine’s bday

24 Elul

12

25 Elul

13

26 Elul

14

CANCELLED
6:30 MEN'S MTG

Due to Holy Days, next
Men’s Mtg is Oct 12

27 Elul
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Norman George
*'Nitzavim (You are
standing)

Deut 29:9-30:20
Is 61:10-63:9; Ro 9:30
-10:13; Heb 12:14-15

28 Elul

16

5:00 pm Erev
ROSH HASHANAH
Norman K
Gen 21-22; Num
29:1-6
29 Elul

17

ROSH HASHANAH

Holy Convocation /
Sacred Assembly

Num 29:1

1 Tishrei

18

2 Tishrei

19

3 Tishrei

20

4 Tishrei

21

SEPT B’'DAYS—>

5 Tishrei

6:30 CFS 22

Art Leonard
*2\/ayelech (And he
went)

Deut 31:1-30
Hosea 14:2-10;Micah
7:18-20; Joel 2:15-27;
Heb 13:5-8
6 Tishrei

23

7 Tishrei

24

8 Tishrei

25

6:30 pm Erev
YOM KIPPUR

Deb D. & Tere J.
Lev 16,18; Nu 29:7-11

9 Tishrei

26

Jim & John'’s bdays
YOM KIPPUR

Holy Convocation /
Sacred Assembly
Lev 16:31 (Les’a)
6:30 Break Fast

10 Tishrei

27

11 Tishrei

28

12 Tishrei

6:30 CFS 29

Art Leonard
BHa’azinu (Give ear)
Deut 32:1-52
2Sam 22:1-51
Ro 10:14-21; 12:14-21

13 Tishrei




