

Proclaiming Yeshua as LORD in the whole counsel of God

6336 N. Oracle Rd. #326-331 Tucson, AZ 85704 520-797-8200 www.FaithfulStewardship.org

Our desire at CFS is to be faithful to whole counsel of G-d: to understand the Scriptures and to walk as Messiah walked.

We encourage you to read the Parasha readings and select a verse or verses to memorize.

Parasha Reading:

Parasha is a portion of Scripture.

It is believed that during the time of the Prophet Ezra, the Torah was divided into weekly readings. There are 54 weekly readings plus special holy day readings. They have continued until today.

By Simchat Torah, the Torah is concluded;. reading cycle begins again the following Shabbat.

(Note: Readings are to be completed by the day listed.)

Ministries supported by CFS

- ► Christian Friends of Israel, Israel
- ► Day Star (Christine Darg), *Israel & Middle East*
- ► Merv & Merla Watson, *Israel*
- ► Jerusalem Prayer Team, *Dr. Mike Evans*
- ▶ Dr. Joe Christian, Israel
- ► Tim King, *Israel*
- ► CBN, operation blessing
- ► American Center for Law & Justice, religious liberties
- ► Alliance Defending Freedom, religious liberties
- ► Hebrew4Christians
- ► CFS Soldiers' Benevolent Fund
- ► CFS Tzedakah: widows, orphans, & needy
- ¹ According to the Biblical calendar, Elul is the 6th month, & Tishrei is the 7th.
- ² 5772-5773: Hebrew year. (It is believed that God created the earth 5773 years ago.)

September 2012 — Elul/Tishrei¹ 5772-5773²

Your Word is a lamp to my feet & a light for my path," Ps 119:105

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
G-d's High Holy Days: Celebrating the promises of G-d "The LORD'S appointed times which you shall proclaim as holy convocations My appointed times are these" Lev 23:2 "This is to be a lasting ordinance for generations to come, wherever you live." Lev 23:21 Sept. Holy Day Services 9/15/2012 (Sunday): Erev Rosh haShanah: 5:00pm, dinner & service 9/25/2012 (Tuesday): Yom Kippur service: 6:30-7:30pm 9/26/2012 (Wednesday): Yom Kippur break fast: 6:30pm, dinner preceding service 9/30/2012 (Sunday): Erev Sukkot service: 5:00pm, dinner in the tent!				THE CALL TO PRAYER THINGS! Turn in your praise reports and prayer requests — each Thursday	Be committed to prayer — watch God change people, cir- cumstances, you!!!	6:30 CFS 1 Debbie Rosenstiel **Ki Tetze (When you go out) Deut 21:10-25:19 Is 54:1-10; Matt 5:31-32, 19:3-12, 22:23-32 14 Elul
2	3	4	5	6	7	6:30 CFS 8 Christopher George **OKi Tavo (When you enter in) Deut 26:1-29:8 Is 60:1-22; Matt 13:1-23; Lk 21:1-4
15 Elul	16 Elul	17 Elul	18 Elul	19 Elul	20 Elul	21 Elul
9 1:00 MAXINE'S BAPTISM	10	11 Maxine's bday	12	13	CANCELLED 6:30 MEN'S MTG Due to Holy Days, next Men's Mtg is Oct 12	6:30 CFS 15 15 Norman George 51 Nitzavim (You are standing) Deut 29:9-30:20 Is 61:10-63:9; Ro 9:30 -10:13; Heb 12:14-15
22 Elul	23 Elul	24 Elul	25 Elul	26 Elul	27 Elul	28 Elul
5:00 pm Erev ROSH HASHANAH Norman K Gen 21-22; Num 29:1-6	ROSH HASHANAH Holy Convocation / Sacred Assembly Num 29:1	18	19	20	21 SEPT B'DAYS→	6:30 CFS 22 Art Leonard 52 Vayelech (And he went) Deut 31:1-30 Hosea 14:2-10;Micah 7:18-20; Joel 2:15-27; Heb 13:5-8
29 Elul	1 Tishrei	2 Tishrei	3 Tishrei	4 Tishrei	5 Tishrei	6 Tishrei
23	24 8 Tishrei	6:30 pm Erev YOM KIPPUR Deb D. & Tere J. Lev 16,18; Nu 29:7-11 9 Tishrei	Jim & John's bdays YOM KIPPUR Holy Convocation / Sacred Assembly Lev 16:31 (Les'a) 6:30 Break Fast	27	28	6:30 CFS 29 Art Leonard 53 Ha'azinu (Give ear) Deut 32:1-52 2Sam 22:1-51 Ro 10:14-21; 12:14-21 13 Tishrei
7 Tishrei	8 HSNrei	3 11311161	10 Tishrei	11 Tishrei	12 Hsnrei	13 HSnrei